A

 07-32-214-029 100X105

NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

153 HILLCREST TERRACE W PT

DATE

'NAME OF OWNER

12-7-76
2-22-717
11-13-01
7-20-04
4-29-05

11-2-05

GRAY LLOYD & VERLA M

GRAY VERLA M 2/3 INT ET AL 1/24 INT EA CERT NO C.F.

GRAY VERLA M QCD NO C.F.
MORGAN MICHAEL F S.P. 14,000
HENRY DAVID B SP 25,000
PINKERMAN CARL SP 26,000

MC CABE BRADLEY R & ELIZABETH A SP 63,000




